2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 43 Amateur ROM Division NWP
PtHA - AM Novice Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON

2nd- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS

3rd- 615 SHE IS IRESISTABLE / COLLEEN M HUEDEPOHL Ct

4th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN
5th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

6th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

7th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / JASON C ARCHULETA
8th- 167 1Z GETTING WISER / ANGELA ANDRIES

9th- 671 BETTER THAN EXPECTED / TENE V MILLER
10th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 43 Amateur ROM Division NWP
PtHA - AM Novice Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON

2nd- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

3rd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN
4th- 167 1Z GETTING WISER / ANGELA ANDRIES

5th- 671 BETTER THAN EXPECTED / TENE V MILLER
6th- 344 MAJOR LEAGUE ONLY / SANDRA M HAUGEN
7th— 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / JASON C ARCHULETA
8th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

9th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS
10th- 702 BREATH OF GOLD / SONYA R RICHARDSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 43 Amateur ROM Division NWP
PtHA - AM Novice Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judaes 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON

2nd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN
3rd- 344 MAIOR LEAGUE ONLY / SANDRA M HAUGEN
4th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

5th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS
6th- 167 1Z GETTING WISER / ANGELA ANDRIES

7th- 615 SHE IS IRESISTABLE / COLLEEN M HUEDEPOHL C(

8th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY
9th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON
10th- 239 SPECIALLY PAINTED / AMANDA DOONEY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 43 Amateur ROM Division NWP
PtHA - AM Novice Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judage# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 18

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON

2nd- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY
3rd- 167 1Z GETTING WISER / ANGELA ANDRIES

4th- 671 BETTER THAN EXPECTED / TENE V MILLER
5th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS
6th- 239 SPECIALLY PAINTED / AMANDA DOONEY
7th- 344 MAJOR LEAGUE ONLY / SANDRA M HAUGEN
8th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

9th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN
10th- 119 LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

Class 43

Entries in Class 18

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Novice Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON

2nd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN

3rd- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS

4th- 167 1Z GETTING WISER / ANGELA ANDRIES

5th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

6th- 344 MAJOR LEAGUE ONLY / SANDRA M HAUGEN
7th- 369  SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

8th- 671 BETTER THAN EXPECTED / TENE V MILLER

9th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

10th 615 SHEIS IRESISTABLE / COLLEEN M HUEDEPOHL C(

ROM Division NWP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 44 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 20
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Class

44

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur ROM Division WP

PtHA - AM Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judge# 95211

Judge Card 2
DAWNN TAYLOR

Entries in Class 20
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT 1st- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT
2nd- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN 2nd- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND
3rd- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / MARLEE M SHELTON 3rd- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS
4th- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / KIMBERLY A BEGEMANN 4th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / LACEE KELLER (NSB.
S5th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / LACEE KELLER (NSB. 5th- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN
6th—- 480 SURE IM ABSOLUTE / JODY L ARTYMOVICH (NSB, 6th- 480 SURE IM ABSOLUTE / JODY L ARTYMOVICH (NSB,
7th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND 7th—- 242 ZIPPOS PRETTIEST YET / BETTY BERMOND
8th- 317 LSH JUSTABOUTTHECASH / AMANDA L BEZY 8th- 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / HOLLI BEECK (NSBA)
9th- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN (NSBA) Oth- 688 TWO SKIP INVESTMENT / MORGANNE M SLAGHT
10th- 403 ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS (NSBA) 10th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 44 Amateur ROM Division WP Class 44 Amateur ROM Division WP

PtHA - AM Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 20

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 437 DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / TAYLOR P KOKEN
2nd- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN (NSBA)

3rd- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / KIMBERLY A BEGEMANN
4th- 420 VS SECURITY CODE / MARGARET A YATES (NSBA
5th- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / MARLEE M SHELTON
6th- 480 SUREIM ABSOLUTE / JODY L ARTYMOVICH (NSB,
7th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / LACEE KELLER (NSB,
8th- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT

9th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND
10th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS

PtHA - AM Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judge# 71125

Juddge Card 4
JANETTE DUBLIN

Entries in Class 20
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

308
654
437
414
303
403
317
175
141
510

WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN (NSBA)
SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT
DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / TAYLOR P KOKEM
TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN
MARGARITA MMACHINE / MARLEE M SHELTON
ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS (NSBA)

LSH JUSTABOUTTHECASH / AMANDA L BEZY
PLEASURYZED / MELANIE WINTERS

UNDER COVER LUVUH / KIMBERLY A BEGEMANN
BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND

Class 44 Amateur

Entries in Class 20

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Color Breed Congress

ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

1st- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT

2nd- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN

3rd- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN (NSBA)

4th- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / MARLEE M SHELTON
5th- 437 DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / TAYLOR P KOKEM
6th- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / KIMBERLY A BEGEMANN
7th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / LACEE KELLER (NSB,
8th- 480 SURE IM ABSOLUTE / JODY L ARTYMOVICH (NSB.
9th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND
10th 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 45 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP West PI, ST/HN 5 & U (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge$ 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)

2nd- 422 TALK THAT TALK / THERESA M MARTZ-WOOLLE
3rd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / CARSON | HANDELANI
4th- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL (NSBA)
5th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON (NSBA)
6th- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
7th- 380 SARAS IN TROUBLE / CRAIG HEILMANN (NSBA)
8th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE (NSBA)
9th- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / J.A. RAY

10th- 283 PLATINUM FOR DADDY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 45 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP West PI, ST/HN 5 & U (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)

2nd- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL (NSBA)
3rd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / CARSON ] HANDELANL
4th- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
5th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON (NSBA)
6th- 380 SARAS IN TROUBLE / CRAIG HEILMANN (NSBA)
7th—- 422 TALK THAT TALK / THERESA M MARTZ-WOOLLE
8th- 283 PLATINUM FOR DADDY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
9th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE (NSBA)
10th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / BRENT W HARNISH (NSBA)

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 45 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP West PI, ST/HN 5 & U (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / CARSON | HANDELANL

2nd- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
3rd- 422 TALK THAT TALK / THERESA M MARTZ-WOOLLE
4th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / BRENT W HARNISH (NSBA)
5th- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)
6th- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / J.A. RAY

7th- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL (NSBA)
8th- 283 PLATINUM FOR DADDY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
9th- 380 SARAS IN TROUBLE / CRAIG HEILMANN (NSBA)
10th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE (NSBA)

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 45 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP West PI, ST/HN 5 & U (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)

2nd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / CARSON ] HANDELANL
3rd- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL (NSBA)
4th- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
5th- 422 TALK THAT TALK / THERESA M MARTZ-WOOLLE
6th- 283 PLATINUM FOR DADDY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
7th- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / J.A. RAY

8th- 380 SARAS IN TROUBLE / CRAIG HEILMANN (NSBA)
9th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE (NSBA)
10th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON (NSBA)

Class 45 Open

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - OP West PI, ST/HN 5 & U (NSBA)

ROM Division WP

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)

2nd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / CARSON ] HANDELANL
3rd- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL (NSBA)
4th- 422 TALK THAT TALK / THERESA M MARTZ-WOOLLE
5th- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
6th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON (NSBA)
7th—- 380 SARAS IN TROUBLE / CRAIG HEILMANN (NSBA)
8th- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / J.A. RAY

9th- 283 PLATINUM FOR DADDY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
10th 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / BRENT W HARNISH (NSBA)




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 46 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 13
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 46 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge#$ 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / TAYLOR P KOKEMILLEF 1st- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI

2nd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / MEGAN LAHMANN (NS 2nd- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / TAYLOR P KOKEMILLEF

3rd- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI 3rd- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC

4th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER (NSE 4th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON (NSBA)

5th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG (NSBA) S5th- 404 SCENIC PRETTY FANCY / LYNZE | MOON

6th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON (NSBA) 6th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER (NSE

7th- 132 KB KRYMSUN / MARGARET W WORLEY (NSBA) 7th- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / MEGAN LAHMANN (NS

8th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC 8th- 388 BOOTS AND ROSES / ASHLEY M WILLIAMS (NSBA

9th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN 9th- 132 KB KRYMSUN / MARGARET W WORLEY (NSBA)

10th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDE| 10th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG (NSBA)
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 46 Amateur ROM Division WP Class 46 Amateur ROM Division WP

PtHA - AM Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judage# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / TAYLOR P KOKEMILLEF
2nd- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
3rd- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / MEGAN LAHMANN (NS
4th- 132 KB KRYMSUN / MARGARET W WORLEY (NSBA)
5th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER (NSE
6th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
7th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG (NSBA)
8th- 404 SCENIC PRETTY FANCY / LYNZE | MOON

9th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
10th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY (NSBA)

PtHA - AM Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 132 KB KRYMSUN / MARGARET W WORLEY (NSBA)
2nd- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG (NSBA)
3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER (NSE
4th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
5th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON (NSBA)

6th- 404 SCENIC PRETTY FANCY / LYNZE ] MOON

7th- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / TAYLOR P KOKEMILLEF
8th—- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY (NSBA)
9th- 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN

10th- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI

Class 46 Amateur

Entries in Class 13

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

ROM Division WP

1st- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / TAYLOR P KOKEMILLEF
2nd- 473  THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
3rd- 132 KB KRYMSUN / MARGARET W WORLEY (NSBA)
4th- 588 LOPIN LAZY IN HEAVEN / MEGAN LAHMANN (NS
5th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER (NSE
6th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
7th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG (NSBA)
8th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON (NSBA)

9th- 404 SCENIC PRETTY FANCY / LYNZE ] MOON

10th 369 SHINE ON IMPULSE / KC KLEIN




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 47 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 12
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 372 ZIP IT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

3rd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI | BUNDY (NSB/
4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN (NSBA)

5th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO (NSBA)

6th- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS (NSBA)
7th- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

8th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN (NSBA)
9th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / KIMBERLY L WHITE
10th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS (N¢

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 47 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 12

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS (NSBA)
3rd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY (NSB:
4th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / KIMBERLY L WHITE
5th- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI | BOUSMAN

6th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO (NSBA)

7th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN (NSBA)
8th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN (NSBA)
9th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

10th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS (N¢

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 47 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 12

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist—- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS (NSBA)

2nd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN (NSBA)
3rd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY (NSB:
4th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO (NSBA)

5th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

6th- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

7th- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

8th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN (NSBA)
9th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / KIMBERLY L WHITE
10th- 687 1ZJAYZ / CHRISTINE M WOODFORD

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 47 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 12

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS (NSBA)
3rd- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / KIMBERLY L WHITE
4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN (NSBA)
5th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

6th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO (NSBA)

7th- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

8th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN (NSBA)
9th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY (NSB:
10th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS (N¢

Class 47 Amateur

Entries in Class 12

1st- 674
2nd- 432
3rd- 166
4th- 372
5th- 179
6th- 148
7th- 506
8th- 505
9th- 218

10th 241

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS (NSBA)
HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI J BUNDY (NSB/
ZIP IT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN (NSBA)
THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO (NSBA)
ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / KIMBERLY L WHITE
VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
SUDDENLY SPECIAL / KIMBERLY HOGAN (NSBA)
ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS (N¢

ROM Division WP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 48 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Elite Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 15

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM (NSBA)

2nd- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN (NSBA)
3rd- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER (NSBA)

4th- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE (NSBA)

5th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON (NSBA
6th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN (NSB/
7th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

8th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
9th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN (NSBA)
10th- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / | A RAY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 48 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Elite Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 15

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / | A RAY

2nd- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
3rd- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

4th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER (NSBA)

5th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN (NSBA)
6th- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN (NSBA)
7th—- 670 GOT SENSATION / TENE V MILLER (NSBA)

8th- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM (NSBA)
9th- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE (NSBA)
10th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE | JOHNSTON (NSBA

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 48 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Elite Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judaes 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 15

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE | JOHNSTON (NSBA

2nd- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE (NSBA)
3rd- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN (NSBA)
4th- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM (NSBA)
5th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
6th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN (NSB:
7th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER (NSBA)

8th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

9th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN (NSBA)
10th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 48 Amateur ROM Division WP
PtHA - AM Elite Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judage# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 15

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN (NSBA)

2nd- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

3rd- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
4th- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE (NSBA)

5th- 670 GOT SENSATION / TENE V MILLER (NSBA)

6th- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM (NSBA)
7th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

8th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON (NSBA
9th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN (NSB:
10th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER (NSBA)

Class 48 Amateur

Entries in Class 15

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Elite Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

ROM Division WP

1st- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM (NSBA)
2nd- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE (NSBA)

3rd- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
4th- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN (NSBA)
5th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

6th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE | JOHNSTON (NSBA
7th—- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER (NSBA)

8th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN (NSBA)
9th- 149  ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN (NSB:/

10th 131 ONE BAD ROMANCE / | A RAY




Class

49

2023 Color Breed Congress

Open ROM Division WP

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judge# 69846

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
LAUREN MURRELL

Entries in Class 16
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 49 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 544 KOKOLEKA / KATELYN L CONNOLLY (NSBA) 1st- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER
2nd- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / JUSTIN C BRITTON (NSB. 2nd- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / TAYLOR BRITTON
3rd- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / CHAD CHRISTENSEN (NSBA 3rd- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / JUSTIN C BRITTON (NSB,
4th- 150 ALITTLE BIT ALEXIS / WADE W SPELL (NSBA) 4th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / AMBER KELLER (NSE
S5th- 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / MIRANDA R SCHNEI 5th- 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / MIRANDA R SCHNEI|
6th— 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / TAYLOR BRITTON 6th- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE (NSBA)
7th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / AMBER KELLER (NSE 7th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE (NS
8th- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS (NSB/ 8th- 437 DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / LAURA SPELL (NS
9th- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TYSON D ANDERSON (N Oth- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TYSON D ANDERSON (N
10th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE (NS 10th- 420 VS SECURITY CODE / RUSTY REA (NSBA)

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 49 Open ROM Division WP Class 49 Open ROM Division WP

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

ludge# 16889

Judage Card 3
SANDRA L CURL

Entries in Class 16
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
S5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

562
437
557
420
141
150
544
705
708
700

HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE (NS
DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / LAURA SPELL (NS
DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE (NSBA)
VS SECURITY CODE / RUSTY REA (NSBA)

UNDER COVER LUVUH / JUSTIN C BRITTON (NSB.
ALITTLE BIT ALEXIS / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)
KOKOLEKA / KATELYN L CONNOLLY (NSBA)

MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TYSON D ANDERSON (N
SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / TAYLOR BRITTON
AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / AMBER KELLER (NSE

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / TAYLOR BRITTON
2nd- 437 DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / LAURA SPELL (NS
3rd- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER

4th- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE (NSBA)
5th- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / CHAD CHRISTENSEN (NSBA
6th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / AMBER KELLER (NSE
7th— 150 ALITTLE BIT ALEXIS / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)
8th- 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / MIRANDA R SCHNEI
9th- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / JUSTIN C BRITTON (NSB.
10th- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS (NSB/

Class 49 Open

Entries in Class 16

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

ROM Division WP

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / TAYLOR BRITTON
2nd- 141 UNDER COVER LUVUH / JUSTIN C BRITTON (NSB,
3rd- 437 DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS / LAURA SPELL (NS
4th- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE (NSBA)
5th- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER

6th- 150 ALITTLE BIT ALEXIS / WADE W SPELL (NSBA)
7th- 700 AUNT PATTY KNOWS BEST / AMBER KELLER (NSE
8th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE (NS
Oth- 544 KOKOLEKA / KATELYN L CONNOLLY (NSBA)
10th 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / MIRANDA R SCHNEII




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 50 Open ROM Division WP
Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 3 yr olds (NSBA
Colon)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE SPELL

2nd- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE
3rd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / EMILY REAM

4th- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
5th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE

6th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY HEITLAND

7th- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL

8th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVON | HEITLAND

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 50 Open ROM Division WP
Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 3 yr olds (NSBA
Colon

Judge Card 2
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL

2nd- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE SPELL

3rd- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
4th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE
5th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY HEITLAND

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE

7th—- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / EMILY REAM

8th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVON | HEITLAND

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 50 Open ROM Division WP Class 50 Open ROM Division WP

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 3 yr olds (NSBA
Colon

Judage Card 3
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE SPELL

2nd- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY HEITLAND

3rd- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / EMILY REAM

4th- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
5th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVON ] HEITLAND
6th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE
7th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE

8th- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL

9th-

10th:

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 3 yr olds (NSBA
Color)

Judge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 438 IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE SPELL

2nd- 464 SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL

3rd- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
4th- 562 HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE
5th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY HEITLAND

6th- 218 SUDDENLY SPECIAL / EMILY REAM

7th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVON ] HEITLAND
8th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE

9th-

10th-

Class 50 Open

Color)

Entries in Class 8

1st- 438
2nd- 464
3rd- 562
4th- 473
5th- 218
6th- 510
7th- 484
8th- 509
9th-

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 3 yr olds (NSBA

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
IM DADDYS FAVORITE / WADE SPELL

SHESGOTDADDYISSUES / LAURA SPELL

HEART BREAK MEDICINE / ROBIN M CHANCE
THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
SUDDENLY SPECIAL / EMILY REAM

BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY HEITLAND
LIVING ON SCOTCH / AVA G MCINTIRE

LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVON ] HEITLAND

ROM Division WP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 51 Open ROM Division WP
Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 2 yr olds (NSBA
Colon)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 328 THE MARSHALLS IN TOWN / AMBER | DUCKETT

2nd- 146 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE / TYSON ANDERSON
3rd- 568 BET URLIFE IM GOOD / DEVEN C HEITLAND
4th- 616 PJ CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER

5th- 434 WHATA CRUISIN MACHINE / CHLOE LINN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 51 Open ROM Division WP
Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 2 yr olds (NSBA
Colon

Judge Card 2
Judae# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 328 THE MARSHALLS IN TOWN / AMBER ] DUCKETT

2nd- 146 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE / TYSON ANDERSON
3rd- 616 PJ CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER

4th- 568 BET UR LIFE IM GOOD / DEVEN C HEITLAND
5th- 434 WHATA CRUISIN MACHINE / CHLOE LINN

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 51 Open ROM Division WP Class 51 Open ROM Division WP

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 2 yr olds (NSBA
Colon

Judage Card 3
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 328 THE MARSHALLS IN TOWN / AMBER ] DUCKETT

2nd- 146 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE / TYSON ANDERSON
3rd- 568 BET UR LIFE IM GOOD / DEVEN C HEITLAND
4th- 616 PJ CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER

5th- 434 WHATA CRUISIN MACHINE / CHLOE LINN
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 2 yr olds (NSBA
Color)

Judge Card 4
Judage# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 328 THE MARSHALLS IN TOWN / AMBER ] DUCKETT

2nd- 146 SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE / TYSON ANDERSON
3rd- 568 BET UR LIFE IM GOOD / DEVEN C HEITLAND
4th- 616 PJ CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER

5th- 434 WHATA CRUISIN MACHINE / CHLOE LINN
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 51 Open

Color)

Entries in Class 5

1st- 328
2nd- 146
3rd- 568
4th- 616

5th- 434
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

Cash for Color Open Western Pleasure, 2 yr olds (NSBA

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
THE MARSHALLS IN TOWN / AMBER | DUCKETT

SHEZA FANCY IMPULSE / TYSON ANDERSON
BET UR LIFE IM GOOD / DEVEN C HEITLAND
Pl CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER

WHATA CRUISIN MACHINE / CHLOE LINN

ROM Division WP




Class 52
Cash Challenge West Pleasure, all ages, all divisions

Judge# 95211
Entries in Class

2023 Color Breed Congress

Open ROM Division WP

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
DAWNN TAYLOR
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Class

52

2023 Color Breed Congress

Open ROM Division WP

Cash Challenge West Pleasure, all ages, all divisions

Judge# 71125
Entries in Class

Judge Card 2
JANETTE DUBLIN
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 235 ONE AND ONLY ASSET / AMBER ] DUCKETT 1st— 235 ONE AND ONLY ASSET / AMBER | DUCKETT

2nd- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / TIM A GILLESPIE 2nd- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / JUSTIN C BRITTON

3rd- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / JUSTIN C BRITTON 3rd- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN

4th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / JEREMY PRICE 4th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / JEREMY PRICE

5th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY 5th- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / TIM A GILLESPIE

6th- 635 ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN 6th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON

7th- 365 BATTGURL / KATELYN L CONNOLLY 7th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND

8th- 510 BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND 8th- 365 BATTGURL / KATELYN L CONNOLLY

9th- 216 MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON 9th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY

10th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVEN C HEITLAND 10th- 509 LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVEN C HEITLAND
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 52 Open ROM Division WP Class 52 Open ROM Division WP

Cash Challenge West Pleasure, all ages, all divisions

Judge# 69846
Entries in Class

Judage Card 3
LAUREN MURRELL
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
S5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

235
708
457
706
635
216
558
510
509
501

ONE AND ONLY ASSET / AMBER ] DUCKETT
SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / JUSTIN C BRITTON
WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH
ONLY ONE VISION / TIM A GILLESPIE
ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON

NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / JEREMY PRICE

BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND

LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVEN C HEITLAND
ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY

Cash Challenge West Pleasure, all ages, all divisions

Judage# 80567
Entries in Class

Juddge Card 4
MANITA DEFOOR
11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

235
708
635
365
706
216
558
510
501
509

ONE AND ONLY ASSET / AMBER ] DUCKETT
SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / JUSTIN C BRITTON
ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
BATTGURL / KATELYN L CONNOLLY

ONLY ONE VISION / TIM A GILLESPIE

MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON

NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / JEREMY PRICE

BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND
ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY

LIFE ON THE RANGE / DEVEN C HEITLAND

Class 52 Open

Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 235
2nd- 708
3rd- 706
4th- 635
5th- 558
6th- 216
7th- 365
8th- 501
9th- 510
10th 457

2023 Color Breed Congress

ROM Division WP
Cash Challenge West Pleasure, all ages, all divisions

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

ONE AND ONLY ASSET / AMBER ] DUCKETT
SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / JUSTIN C BRITTON
ONLY ONE VISION / TIM A GILLESPIE
ENVYMYCANDIEDASSETS / JEREMY S ROSHEISEN
NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / JEREMY PRICE

MADE PRETTY / TYSON D ANDERSON
BATTGURL / KATELYN L CONNOLLY

ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY

BIG BAD LEROY BROWN / AMY L HEITLAND
WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 53 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDE

2nd- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG
3rd- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY
4th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
S5th—- 119 LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

6th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 53 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

2nd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
3rd- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

4th- 119 LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

5th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDE!
6th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG

7th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB 7th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 53 Amateur ROM Division DRW Class 53 Amateur ROM Division DRW

PtHA - AM Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judaes 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

2nd- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
4th- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG

5th- 119 LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

6th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

7th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - AM Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judage# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 694 HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG

2nd- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

3rd- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

4th- 119 LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

5th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

6th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
7th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 53 Amateur

Entries in Class 7

1st- 287
2nd- 694
3rd- 161
4th- 158
5th- 314
6th- 119
7th- 297
8th-

9th-

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

HESA LOVE MACHINE / EMMA C LONG

IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB
WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER

FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
LATEIFIED / KATIE N GINGERICH

RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

ROM Division DRW




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 54 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACIJ BOUSMAN

2nd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI | BUNDY
3rd- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS
4th- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

5th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN

6th- 489 SHAMELESS DREAMAKER / JENNIFER V MINOR
7th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

8th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 54 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 489 SHAMELESS DREAMAKER / JENNIFER V MINOR

2nd- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE
3rd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

5th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS
6th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

7th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
8th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 54 Amateur ROM Division DRW Class 54 Amateur ROM Division DRW

PtHA - AM Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI J BOUSMAN

2nd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
3rd- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN

5th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS
6th- 489 SHAMELESS DREAMAKER / JENNIFER V MINOR
7th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

8th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

9th-

10th:

PtHA - AM Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN

2nd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
3rd- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

4th- 489 SHAMELESS DREAMAKER / JENNIFER V MINOR
5th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS
6th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

7th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN

8th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

9th-

10th-

Class 54

Entries in Class 8

9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI J BOUSMAN

2nd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
3rd- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

4th- 489 SHAMELESS DREAMAKER / JENNIFER V MINOR
5th- 241 ROCKIN BY MOONLITE / JENNIFER RICHARDS
6th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN

7th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

8th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

ROM Division DRW




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 55 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Elite Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge$ 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE J JOHNSTON

2nd- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY
3rd- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
4th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
5th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

6th- 672 A GOOD GLOW / TENE V MILLER

7th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

8th- 177 WILLIES SHINING JEWEL / KELLIE ] HAMANN
9th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER

10th- 684 MAY BE A GENTLEMAN / DEBRA D COTTONGIM

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 55 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Elite Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

2nd- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE J JOHNSTON

3rd- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

4th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
5th- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
6th- 684 MAY BE A GENTLEMAN / DEBRA D COTTONGIM
7th- 672 A GOOD GLOW / TENE V MILLER

8th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

9th- 177 WILLIES SHINING JEWEL / KELLIE ] HAMANN
10th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 55 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Elite Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

2nd- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
3rd- 672 A GOOD GLOW / TENE V MILLER

4th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

5th- 684 MAY BE A GENTLEMAN / DEBRA D COTTONGIM
6th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON

7th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
8th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER

9th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

10th- 177 WILLIES SHINING JEWEL / KELLIE ] HAMANN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 55 Amateur ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Elite Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

2nd- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY
3rd- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
4th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON

5th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

6th- 672 A GOOD GLOW / TENE V MILLER

7th- 366 BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST
8th- 684 MAY BE A GENTLEMAN / DEBRA D COTTONGIM
9th- 365 BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER

10th-

Class 55

Entries in Class 11

1st- 697
2nd- 561
3rd- 183
4th- 680
5th- 366
6th- 672
7th- 684
8th- 495
9th- 365

10th 177

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Elite Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON
SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
BETTY BROKE THE CODE / ANN NORDQUIST

A GOOD GLOW / TENE V MILLER

MAY BE A GENTLEMAN / DEBRA D COTTONGIM
VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

BATTGURL / KRIS THEILER

WILLIES SHINING JEWEL / KELLIE ] HAMANN

ROM Division DRW




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 56 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE

2nd- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
3rd- 701 ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
4th- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
5th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
6th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
7th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBER1
8th- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

9th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN
10th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 56 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT

2nd- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
3rd- 701 ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
4th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBER1
5th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
6th- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE
7th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
8th- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

9th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON
10th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 56 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE

2nd- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBERT1
3rd- 701 ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
4th- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
5th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN
6th- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

7th- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
8th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
9th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
10th- 339 INVITE ME TWICE / KELSEY P ASHTON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 56 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE

2nd- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
3rd- 701 ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
4th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBER1
5th- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

6th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN
7th- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
8th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
9th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON
10th- 339 INVITE ME TWICE / KELSEY P ASHTON

Class 56 Amateur

Entries in Class 11

1st- 400
2nd- 212
3rd- 206
4th- 701
S5th- 227
6th- 192
7th- 580
8th- 197
9th- 558

10th 289

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Jr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE

SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBERT
FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS
TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN

NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON

ROM Division WIST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 57 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Sr W/T ldeal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

2nd- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

3rd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

4th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

7th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

8th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 57 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Sr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

2nd- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

3rd- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

4th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
5th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

6th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

7th—- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

8th-

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 57 Amateur ROM Division WIST Class 57 Amateur ROM Division WIST

PtHA - AM Sr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

2nd- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

3rd- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

4th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

5th- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - AM Sr W/T ldeal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

3rd- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

4th- 446 THE ATEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
7th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

8th-

9th-

10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 57 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM Sr W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

3rd- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

4th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th—- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
7th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

8th-

9th-

10th




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 58 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM El W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP

2nd- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
3rd- 485 U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI
4th- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE

5th- 475 GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC
6th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
7th- 645 DAZZLED IN ROSES / DEBBIE STOREY

8th- 323 BET N ALL MY CHIPS / SHERRY D MINOR

9th- 318 THIS IS MY STORY / SUNNY C RUFO
10th- 552 TENACIOUS BLONDSATION / LINDA KRIEG

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 58 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM El W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 3549 KAREN CRAIGHEAD
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL

2nd- 155 WICKED COWBOY / DONNA L BARNUM

3rd- 685 HEZA LAZY PICASSO / SHARI L VAN DYKE

4th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
5th- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
6th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / DEBERA K HOWDLE
7th—- 323 BET N ALL MY CHIPS / SHERRY D MINOR

8th- 162 CRUISIN WITH JACK / SANDY DUBOSE

9th- 675 ROSESFORTHEINVESTOR / DONNA GOETZMANN
10th- 475 GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 58 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM El W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judaes 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 685 HEZA LAZY PICASSO / SHARI L VAN DYKE
2nd- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP
3rd- 323 BET N ALL MY CHIPS / SHERRY D MINOR

4th- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
5th- 155 WICKED COWBOY / DONNA L BARNUM

6th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
7th- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
8th- 475 GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC
9th- 540 FIVE MORE MINUTES / CAROLYN M HORNING
10th- 485 U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 58 Amateur ROM Division WIST
PtHA - AM El W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judage# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 155 WICKED COWBOY / DONNA L BARNUM

2nd- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
3rd- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP
4th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / DEBERA K HOWDLE
5th- 485 U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSO!
6th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
7th- 540 FIVE MORE MINUTES / CAROLYN M HORNING
8th- 685 HEZA LAZY PICASSO / SHARI L VAN DYKE

9th- 675 ROSESFORTHEINVESTOR / DONNA GOETZMANN
10th- 162 CRUISIN WITH JACK / SANDY DUBOSE

Class 58 Amateur

Entries in Class 17

1st- 144
2nd- 273
3rd- 155
4th- 685
5th- 554
6th- 194
7th- 485
8th- 323
9th- 158

10th 475

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM El W/T Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL

HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEPI
WICKED COWBOY / DONNA L BARNUM

HEZA LAZY PICASSO / SHARI L VAN DYKE
COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE

I CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA

U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI
BET N ALL MY CHIPS / SHERRY D MINOR
WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / DEBERA K HOWDLE
GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC

ROM Division WIST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 59 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 8
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 59 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI 1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON
2nd- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON 2nd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER 3rd- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
4th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC 4th- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
S5th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY Sth- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
6th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI 6th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY
7th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB 7th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON
8th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON 8th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB
9th- 9th-
10th- 10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 59 Amateur ROM Division IST Class 59 Amateur ROM Division IST

PtHA - AM Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
2nd- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON
3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
4th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
5th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

6th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

7th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

8th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDE!
9th-

10th:

PtHA - AM Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON
2nd- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
4th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

5th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
6th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

7th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

8th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDE|
9th-

10th-

Class 59 Amateur

Entries in Class 8

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

ROM Division IST

10th

1st- 473 THIS COWGIRLS TUF / STEPHANIE M CIESLINSKI
2nd- 444 DIRT IN THE MOONLITE / ERIN N JACOBSON
3rd- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / HILLARY A MILLER
4th- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ELLIANNA R FONSEC
5th- 297 RED VENOM / HILLARY M DODSON

6th- 314 FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN / SHANALYN A GUNDEI
7th- 287 SPECIAL KINDA LAZY / KASEY M MCKAY

8th- 161 IM NOT YOUR DADDY / AMBER KOSTRUB

9th-




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 60 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge$ 71125 JANETTE DUBLIN
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS
3rd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN
5th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
6th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

7th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

8th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO

9th-

10th:

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 60 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS
3rd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

5th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO

6th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN
7th—- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

8th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI | BUNDY
9th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE
10th:

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 60 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI J BOUSMAN
3rd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M ]JOOS
4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN
5th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI | BUNDY
6th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON

7th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO

8th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

9th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 60 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 9

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI | BOUSMAN
3rd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS
4th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI | BUNDY
5th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN
6th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO

7th- 372 ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON
8th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

9th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE
10th-

Class 60

Entries in Class 9

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 674 INVITE ME IM FAMOUS / JILL BRYANT

2nd- 432 SHE CAN CRUISE / KATHERINE M JOOS
3rd- 505 VESTED SENSATION / TRACI ] BOUSMAN
4th- 179 IMA RADICAL CHEX / TRACY DALMAN
5th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / SHERI ] BUNDY
6th- 372  ZIPIT WITHA KISS / LISA M JOHNSON
7th- 148 THE MAC DADDY / ANNE DELEO

8th- 494 HIDE YOUR LAZY / JANET RADKE

9th- 129 OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET / KARI MCKELVIE

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 61 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Elite Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 16889 SANDRA L CURL
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM

2nd- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE
3rd- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN
4th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE | JOHNSTON

5th- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY
6th- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN

7th- 699 VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL / ANN CORNELL MUR|
8th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

9th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN
10th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 61 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Elite Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 69846 LAUREN MURRELL
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

2nd- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

3rd- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

4th- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE

5th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON

6th- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM

7th- 699 VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL / ANN CORNELL MUR|
8th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN

9th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

10th- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 61 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Elite Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 80567 MANITA DEFOOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE

2nd- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

3rd- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM

4th- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

5th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON

6th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN

7th- 699 VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL / ANN CORNELL MURI
8th- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN

9th- 495 VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

10th- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 61 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Elite Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 95211 DAWNN TAYLOR
Entries in Class 11

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 590 BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE

2nd- 127 COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN

3rd- 697 HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY
4th- 183 SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

5th- 561 OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON

6th- 149 ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN

7th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

8th- 689 VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM

9th- 680 MY TIME TO WIN / TAMMY MONTGOMERY
10th- 699 VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL / ANN CORNELL MUR

Class 61 Amateur

Entries in Class 11

1st- 590
2nd- 183
3rd- 689
4th- 697
5th- 561
6th- 127
7th- 149
8th- 699
9th- 495

10th 169

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Elite Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
BORN TO BE GOOD / CAROL TIMKE

SHADETREE MECHANIC / SUANN ILLGEN

VITALS ARE GOOD / CATHERINE M SEIM

HE THINKS HES SPECIAL / LESLIE GOOLSBY

OH WHATA RIDE / MICHELLE ] JOHNSTON
COWBOY BY DESIGN / LORI HARTMAN

ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS / LORI VAN AHN

VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL / ANN CORNELL MUR]
VIVA LA VIDA / JULIE EVENSON

KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / MARY OSBORN

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 62 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, 2 yo Sn Bit, ST/HN, Solid
(NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 457 WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH (

2nd- 711 PRETTY COWGIRLS ONLY / LEXI A HANSEN (NSB/
3rd- 616 PI CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER (NSBA)
4th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 62 Open ROM Division WP
PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, 2 yo Sn Bit, ST/HN, Solid
(NSRA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 457 WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH (

2nd- 711 PRETTY COWGIRLS ONLY / LEXI A HANSEN (NSB/
3rd- 616 PI CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER (NSBA)
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 62 Open ROM Division WP Class 62 Open ROM Division WP

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, 2 yo Sn Bit, ST/HN, Solid
(NSRA)

Judge Card 3
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 457 WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH (

2nd- 711 PRETTY COWGIRLS ONLY / LEXI A HANSEN (NSB/
3rd- 616 PI CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER (NSBA)

4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, 2 yo Sn Bit, ST/HN, Solid
(NSRA)

Judge Card 4
Judage# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 711 PRETTY COWGIRLS ONLY / LEXI A HANSEN (NSB¢

2nd- 457 WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH (
3rd- 616 PI CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER (NSBA)

4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 62 Open

(NSRA)

Entries in Class 3

1st- 457
2nd- 711
3rd- 616
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - OP Western Pleasure, 2 yo Sn Bit, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
WILLY WANNA WATCH THIS / ABIGAIL C SMITH (

PRETTY COWGIRLS ONLY / LEXI A HANSEN (NSB/
P] CRUISING / STEVEN BILLER (NSBA)

ROM Division WP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 63 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN

2nd- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE
3rd- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
4th- 710 VS REDLINE / BOBBI JO LAMPMAN

5th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBER1
6th- 701 ONLY HONOR / EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH
7th- 138 VOW TO BE FAITHFUL / CAIA S WELLS

8th- 566 SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET / HAILEY LEE ARNOLD
9th- 558 NPH A GOLDEN INVITE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
10th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 63 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 138 VOW TO BE FAITHFUL / CAIA S WELLS

2nd- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

3rd- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
4th- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
5th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBER1
6th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN
7th- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE
8th- 566 SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET / HAILEY LEE ARNOLD
9th- 710 VS REDLINE / BOBBI JO LAMPMAN

10th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 63 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT

2nd- 138 VOW TO BE FAITHFUL / CAIA S WELLS

3rd- 566 SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET / HAILEY LEE ARNOLD
4th- 212 SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
5th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN
6th- 710 VS REDLINE / BOBBI JO LAMPMAN

7th- 400 ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE
8th- 227 PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBERT1
9th- 339 INVITE ME TWICE / KELSEY P ASHTON

10th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 63 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Jr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN

2nd- 566 SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET / HAILEY LEE ARNOLD
3rd- 206 HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
4th- 138 VOW TO BE FAITHFUL / CAIA S WELLS

5th- 212 SHEINVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
6th- 192 FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE
7th- 580 ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS

8th- 289 MAEBE JUST AS COOL / ERIKA K ANDERSON
9th- 710 VS REDLINE / BOBBI JO LAMPMAN

10th- 339 INVITE ME TWICE / KELSEY P ASHTON

Class 63 Amateur

Entries in Class 16

1st- 197
2nd- 138
3rd- 206
4th- 212
5th- 566
6th- 400
7th- 227
8th- 710
9th- 580

10th 192

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM Jr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / LACEE BROWN

VOW TO BE FAITHFUL / CAIA S WELLS
HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB / KATELYN KENT
SHE INVITES EVERYBODY / AMANDA L KOPP
SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET / HAILEY LEE ARNOLD
ROCKING THE DAD BOD / ANDREA SCHRAGE
PROMISEDTOSENDROSES / GABRIELLE M ROBERT
VS REDLINE / BOBBI JO LAMPMAN

ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET / TRACY L MYERS
FLORENCEGOTANINVITE / MADISON R ENDERLE

ROM Division WWP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 64 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Sr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 707 THE UNDERCOVER LOVER / MARY R JONES
3rd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

4th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 64 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM Sr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

3rd- 707 THE UNDERCOVER LOVER / MARY R JONES
4th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

5th- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th—- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 64 Amateur ROM Division WWP Class 64 Amateur ROM Division WWP

PtHA - AM Sr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 707 THE UNDERCOVER LOVER / MARY R JONES
3rd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

4th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

9th-

10th:

PtHA - AM Sr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 8

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 707 THE UNDERCOVER LOVER / MARY R JONES

2nd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

3rd- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

4th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

9th-

10th-

Class 64

Entries in Class 8

9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Sr W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 422 TALK THAT TALK / DYNEL L WOOD

2nd- 707 THE UNDERCOVER LOVER / MARY R JONES
3rd- 446 THE A TEAM / BERNADETTE W PFLUG

4th- 341 GLAMOURIZED / LAURIE E PETERSON

5th- 383 DGS NOW THATS ART / NICOLE SCOTT

6th- 484 LIVING ON SCOTCH / JOSH D NELSON

7th- 519 A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT / THERESA A GARY
8th- 201 VITAL ASSETS / MARY BETH HILL

ROM Division WWP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 65 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM El W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 22

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP

2nd- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
3rd- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
4th- 517 COLORADO CHROME / CHARLOTTE V THOMPSC
5th- 485 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSO!
6th- 155 WICKED COWBOY / DONNA L BARNUM

7th- 387 A SMASHING SENSATION / NANCY C STANFORD
8th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
9th- 685 HEZA LAZY PICASSO / SHARI L VAN DYKE

10th- 540 FIVE MORE MINUTES / CAROLYN M HORNING

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 65 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM El W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 22

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP|

2nd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / KARI PALASHEWSKI
3rd- 318 THIS IS MY STORY / SUNNY C RUFO

4th- 485 U KNOW I WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI
5th- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
6th- 158 WATCH ME IM SPECIAL / DEBERA K HOWDLE
7th- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
8th- 387 A SMASHING SENSATION / NANCY C STANFORD
9th- 475 GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC
10th- 194 | CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 65 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM El W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 22

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE

2nd- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP
3rd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / KARI PALASHEWSKI
4th- 194 1 CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
5th- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
6th- 508 SOUTHERN GIRL STYLE / MICHELE MERTZ-TERR®
7th- 485 U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI
8th- 370 CAPT WOODROW F CALL TXR / DIANE RAGAN
9th- 318 THIS IS MY STORY / SUNNY C RUFO

10th- 675 ROSESFORTHEINVESTOR / DONNA GOETZMANN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 65 Amateur ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM El W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 22

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / KARI PALASHEWSKI

2nd- 554 COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
3rd- 273 HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP
4th- 645 DAZZLED IN ROSES / DEBBIE STOREY

5th- 552 TENACIOUS BLONDSATION / LINDA KRIEG

6th- 144 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL
7th- 387 A SMASHING SENSATION / NANCY C STANFORD
8th- 475 GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL / CARMA M PLESSINC
9th- 319 SUDDENLY A GOOD NIGHT / CHERI COUCH
10th- 517 COLORADO CHROME / CHARLOTTE V THOMPSC

Class 65 Amateur

Entries in Class 22

1st- 273
2nd- 554
3rd- 200
4th- 144
5th- 485
6th- 387
7th- 194
8th- 318
9th- 517

10th 645

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - AM El W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV / MARY KELLNER-STEP!

COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD / MICHELLE ZABLE
GOOD N SENSATIONAL / KARI PALASHEWSKI

IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL / LISA ROCKWELL

U KNOW | WAS INVITED / BARBARA K THOMPSOI
A SMASHING SENSATION / NANCY C STANFORD
I CANT GET ENOUGH / PAMELA ARCHULETA
THIS IS MY STORY / SUNNY C RUFO

COLORADO CHROME / CHARLOTTE V THOMPSC
DAZZLED IN ROSES / DEBBIE STOREY

ROM Division WWP




Class

66

2023 Color Breed Congress
Amateur ROM Division WWP

PtHA - AM W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)

Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 21
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Class

66

2023 Color Breed Congress
Amateur ROM Division WWP

PtHA - AM W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 2

Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 21
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 121 VS QUEEN OF HEARTS / GEORGIA A PILLIARD 1st- 642 PR DIPPIN DOTS / DYLAN M HASSETT

2nd- 479 HOT BUTTER SCOTCH / BETH BUCKNER 2nd- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY

3rd- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY 3rd- 652 LAZY LOPIN DUDE / SYDNEY A REPLOGLE

4th- 652 LAZY LOPIN DUDE / SYDNEY A REPLOGLE 4th- 481 SHEZ SLEEPY TOO / CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH

S5th- 481 SHEZ SLEEPY TOO / CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH 5th- 121 VS QUEEN OF HEARTS / GEORGIA A PILLIARD

6th—- 642 PR DIPPIN DOTS / DYLAN M HASSETT 6th- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / LIBBY THOMAS

7th- 692 IM A LAZY SENSATION / ANGELA M KLOEPFER-S 7th- 343 HOOS MY SUGAR DADDY / TAYLOR N PETERSON

8th- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / LACEE BROWN 8th- 390 SHEZA COOL FLATLINER / ASHLEY CAMPBELL

9th- 676 MY MORALE IS GOOD / LAURA MANCUSO Oth- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / LACEE BROWN

10th- 390 SHEZA COOL FLATLINER / ASHLEY CAMPBELL 10th- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / BRITTAINY MAYES
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 66 Amateur ROM Division WWP Class 66 Amateur ROM Division WWP

PtHA - AM W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 3

Judge# 16078 IENNY LA GRANGE

Entries in Class 21
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
S5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

557
347
121
479
659
481
390
642
647
652

DONT SKIP THIS CODE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
RED WHITE N RADICAL / LIBBY THOMAS

VS QUEEN OF HEARTS / GEORGIA A PILLIARD
HOT BUTTER SCOTCH / BETH BUCKNER

IN A CERTAIN WAY / BRITTAINY MAYES

SHEZ SLEEPY TOO / CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH
SHEZA COOL FLATLINER / ASHLEY CAMPBELL
PR DIPPIN DOTS / DYLAN M HASSETT
WATERMELON CRAWLL / LACEE BROWN

LAZY LOPIN DUDE / SYDNEY A REPLOGLE

PtHA - AM W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid

Juddge Card 4

Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 21
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

652
479
121
557
208
659
647
642
481
267

LAZY LOPIN DUDE / SYDNEY A REPLOGLE
HOT BUTTER SCOTCH / BETH BUCKNER

VS QUEEN OF HEARTS / GEORGIA A PILLIARD
DONT SKIP THIS CODE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY
ORIGINAL BARBIE / CHRISTINE L RUSSELL

IN A CERTAIN WAY / BRITTAINY MAYES
WATERMELON CRAWLL / LACEE BROWN

PR DIPPIN DOTS / DYLAN M HASSETT

SHEZ SLEEPY TOO / CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH
VS SUDDENLY LAZY / CALLIE R BLUE

Class 66 Amateur

Entries in Class 21

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / ASHLEIGH M KELLY

2nd- 121 VS QUEEN OF HEARTS / GEORGIA A PILLIARD
3rd- 652 LAZY LOPIN DUDE / SYDNEY A REPLOGLE
4th- 479 HOT BUTTER SCOTCH / BETH BUCKNER

5th- 642 PR DIPPIN DOTS / DYLAN M HASSETT

6th- 481 SHEZ SLEEPY TOO / CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH
7th- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / LIBBY THOMAS
8th- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / BRITTAINY MAYES

9th- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / LACEE BROWN

10th 390 SHEZA COOL FLATLINER / ASHLEY CAMPBELL

2023 Color Breed Congress

ROM Division WWP
PtHA - AM W/T Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 67 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 19
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

2nd- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

3rd- 717 DELICIOUS TOO / KATELYN E KRUSE

4th- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB,
5th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT (NSBA
6th- 136 VIRTUALLY SOUTHERN / PAIGE R BROWN (NSBA)
7th- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TREY | ANDERSON (NSB,
8th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

9th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN (NSBA)

10th- 468 LOST ART / RYLEE ELLEN MURRAY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 67 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 19

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 717 DELICIOUS TOO / KATELYN E KRUSE

2nd- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

3rd- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT (NSBA
4th- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB:
5th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER (N
6th- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TREY ] ANDERSON (NSB,
7th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

8th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

9th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN (NSBA)

10th- 429 GLORY INVESTMENT / HARPER A JOST

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 67 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 19

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 717 DELICIOUS TOO / KATELYN E KRUSE

2nd- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

3rd- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT (NSBA
4th- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TREY | ANDERSON (NSB,
5th- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB:
6th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN (NSBA)

7th- 209 THEELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER (N
8th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

9th- 468 LOST ART / RYLEE ELLEN MURRAY

10th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 67 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 19

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

2nd- 717 DELICIOUS TOO / KATELYN E KRUSE

3rd- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB;
4th- 705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TREY | ANDERSON (NSB,
5th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER (N
6th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT (NSBA
7th- 136 VIRTUALLY SOUTHERN / PAIGE R BROWN (NSBA)
8th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

9th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
10th- 468 LOST ART / RYLEE ELLEN MURRAY

Class 67 Youth

Entries in Class 19

1st- 513

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Western Pleasure, ST/HN, Solid (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

ROM Division WP

2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

717 DELICIOUS TOO / KATELYN E KRUSE

280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES (NSB:
691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT (NSBA
705 MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR / TREY | ANDERSON (NSB:
682  XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER (N
136 VIRTUALLY SOUTHERN / PAIGE R BROWN (NSBA)
310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN (NSBA)




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 68 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES (NSBA)
3rd- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ROZLYN FONSECA
4th- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT (NSBA)

5th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 68 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES (NSBA)
3rd- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ROZLYN FONSECA
4th- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT (NSBA)

5th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 68 Youth ROM Division WP Class 68 Youth ROM Division WP

PtHA - YA Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judage# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT (NSBA)

4th- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES (NSBA)
5th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - YA Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 226 SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES (NSBA)
4th- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT (NSBA)

5th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 68 Youth

Entries in Class 5

1st- 424
2nd- 442
3rd- 226
4th- 398

5th- 124
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Jr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO
BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES (NSBA)
SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN / ROZLYN FONSECA
ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT (NSBA)

SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY

ROM Division WP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 69 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / SAWER K BYERS (NSBA)

2nd- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
3rd- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)
4th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON (NSBA)
5th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

6th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO

7th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER
8th- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER (NSBA)

9th- 293 THE DANCING MACHINE / GRETCHEN PEDERSOM

10th- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 69 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / SAWER K BYERS (NSBA)

2nd- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

3rd- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER
4th- 171 COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE / MALLORY LIETZ
5th- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)
6th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI
7th- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY
8th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
9th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL
10th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY | ANDERSON (NSBA)

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 69 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Judage Card 3
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)

2nd- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / SAWER K BYERS (NSBA)
3rd- 187 KRYMSUN PAINTED DREAM / GRACIE L RUDD

4th- 171 COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE / MALLORY LIETZ

5th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

6th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIAF MCDERMO"

7th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON (NSBA)
8th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER
9th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
10th- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER (NSBA)

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 69 Youth ROM Division WP
PtHA - YA Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)

2nd- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON (NSBA)
3rd- 171 COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE / MALLORY LIETZ
4th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
5th- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER (NSBA)

6th- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / SAWER K BYERS (NSBA)
7th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER

8th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL

9th- 293 THE DANCING MACHINE / GRETCHEN PEDERSOM

10th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

Class 69 Youth

Entries in Class 16

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Sr Western Pleasure, ST/HN (NSBA)

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 706 ONLY ONE VISION / SAWER K BYERS (NSBA)

2nd- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR (NSBA)
3rd- 171 COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE / MALLORY LIETZ
4th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON (NSBA)

5th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
6th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER

7th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

8th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO®
9th- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER (NSBA)

10th 512  JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

ROM Division WP




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 70 Youth ROM Division LL
PtHA - YA Leadline 8 & u, Western Pleasure, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / SCARLETT WEBB

2nd- 224 ABOVE THE LIMIT / WESTON W SHOLEY

3rd- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / HARPER MAYES

4th- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / GRAYSEN R SHELTON
5th- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / CARTER R BROWN
6th- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / WYATT STRONG
7th- 677 STICKTOYOURGUNZ / KARROL BOWKER

8th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 70 Youth ROM Division LL
PtHA - YA Leadline 8 & u, Western Pleasure, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / GRAYSEN R SHELTON

2nd- 224 ABOVE THE LIMIT / WESTON W SHOLEY
3rd- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / HARPER MAYES

4th- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / SCARLETT WEBB
5th- 677 STICKTOYOURGUNZ / KARROL BOWKER
6th- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / WYATT STRONG
7th- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / CARTER R BROWN
8th-

9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 70 Youth ROM Division LL Class 70 Youth ROM Division LL

PtHA - YA Leadline 8 & u, Western Pleasure, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 224 ABOVE THE LIMIT / WESTON W SHOLEY

2nd- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / WYATT STRONG
3rd- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / GRAYSEN R SHELTON
4th- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / SCARLETT WEBB

5th- 677 STICKTOYOURGUNZ / KARROL BOWKER

6th- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / HARPER MAYES

7th- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / CARTER R BROWN
8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - YA Leadline 8 & u, Western Pleasure, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / GRAYSEN R SHELTON

2nd- 224 ABOVE THE LIMIT / WESTON W SHOLEY
3rd- 647 WATERMELON CRAWLL / CARTER R BROWN
4th- 708 SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / SCARLETT WEBB
5th- 659 IN A CERTAIN WAY / HARPER MAYES

6th- 347 RED WHITE N RADICAL / WYATT STRONG
7th- 677 STICKTOYOURGUNZ / KARROL BOWKER
8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 70 Youth

Entries in Class 7

1st- 303
2nd- 224
3rd- 708
4th- 659
5th- 347
6th- 647
7th- 677
8th-

9th-

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Leadline 8 & u, Western Pleasure, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
MARGARITA MMACHINE / GRAYSEN R SHELTON

ABOVE THE LIMIT / WESTON W SHOLEY
SHES SLEEPING SINGLE / SCARLETT WEBB
IN A CERTAIN WAY / HARPER MAYES

RED WHITE N RADICAL / WYATT STRONG
WATERMELON CRAWLL / CARTER R BROWN
STICKTOYOURGUNZ / KARROL BOWKER

ROM Division LL




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 71 Youth ROM Division LL
PtHA - YA Leadline, 8 & u, Western Pleasure

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 7
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 71 Youth ROM Division LL
PtHA - YA Leadline, 8 & u, Western Pleasure

Judge Card 2
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 713 GOOD BARS CACHET / BLAKELY E BABER 1st- 713 GOOD BARS CACHET / BLAKELY E BABER
2nd- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / KENDAL H WERONKO 2nd— 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / KENDAL H WERONKO
3rd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / WESTON W SHOLEY 3rd- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / ELI R LEITH
4th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / CARTER R BROWN 4th- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / WESTON W SHOLEY
S5th- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / ELI R LEITH Sth- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / CARTER R BROWN
6th- 346 JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME / WYATT STRONG 6th- 640 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / PAISLEY A PROVOW
7th- 640 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / PAISLEY A PROVOW 7th- 346 JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME / WYATT STRONG
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th- 10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 71 Youth ROM Division LL Class 71 Youth ROM Division LL

PtHA - YA Leadline, 8 & u, Western Pleasure

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / ELI R LEITH

2nd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / WESTON W SHOLEY
3rd- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / KENDAL H WERONKO
4th- 640 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / PAISLEY A PROVOW
5th- 713 GOOD BARS CACHET / BLAKELY E BABER

6th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / CARTER R BROWN
7th- 346 JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME / WYATT STRONG
8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - YA Leadline, 8 & u, Western Pleasure

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 7

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / ELI R LEITH

2nd- 346 JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME / WYATT STRONG
3rd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / WESTON W SHOLEY
4th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / CARTER R BROWN
5th- 640 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / PAISLEY A PROVOW
6th- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / KENDAL H WERONKO
7th- 713 GOOD BARS CACHET / BLAKELY E BABER

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 71 Youth

Entries in Class 7

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Leadline, 8 & u, Western Pleasure

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

ROM Division LL

10th

1st- 166 HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN / ELI R LEITH

2nd- 713 GOOD BARS CACHET / BLAKELY E BABER

3rd- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / KENDAL H WERONKO
4th- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / WESTON W SHOLEY
5th- 197 TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES / CARTER R BROWN
6th- 346 JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME / WYATT STRONG
7th- 640 ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN / PAISLEY A PROVOW
8th-

9th-




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 72 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA

2nd- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO
3rd- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT

4th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
5th- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 72 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT

4th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
5th- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

oth- 6th-
7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 72 Youth ROM Division DRW Class 72 Youth ROM Division DRW

PtHA - YA Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
4th- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

5th- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - YA Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 5

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 442 BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

4th- 398 ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT

5th- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 72 Youth

Entries in Class 5

1st- 424
2nd- 225
3rd- 398
4th- 124
S5th- 442
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Jr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
ITS SWING TIME / ALEA ALBERT

SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
BACK FLEET BOY / CADENCE M COATES

ROM Division DRW




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 73 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 14
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Class

73

2023 Color Breed Congress
Youth ROM Division DRW

PtHA - YA Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage# 11460

Judge Card 2
CHRIS T ARNOLD

Entries in Class 14
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 611 INVITELUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER 1st- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

2nd- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON 2nd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / ANGEL L BAER

3rd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / ANGEL L BAER 3rd- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

4th- 253 A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR 4th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

S5th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO Sth- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

6th- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER 6th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

7th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM 7th- 492 PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY | HOEKSTRA

8th- 492 PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY ] HOEKSTRA 8th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO

9th- 312 CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE 9th—- 293 THE DANCING MACHINE / GRETCHEN PEDERSON

10th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE 10th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 73 Youth ROM Division DRW Class 73 Youth ROM Division DRW

PtHA - YA Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 14

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

2nd- 200 GOOD N SENSATIONAL / ANGEL L BAER

3rd- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
4th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY | ANDERSON

5th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

6th- 293 THE DANCING MACHINE / GRETCHEN PEDERSOMN
7th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

8th- 312 CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE

9th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO"
10th- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY

PtHA - YA Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Judge# 60289

Juddge Card 4
JAN LARSEN

Entries in Class 14
Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th-

253
503
506
611
492
200
477
312
499
320

A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY ] HOEKSTRA

GOOD N SENSATIONAL / ANGEL L BAER

HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI
CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE
DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO

Class 73 Youth

Entries in Class 14

1st- 611
2nd- 253
3rd- 200
4th- 503
5th- 506
6th- 477
7th- 499
8th- 492
9th- 320
10th 312

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

A MAGICAL SENSATION / ELY TAYLOR

GOOD N SENSATIONAL / ANGEL L BAER

TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI
DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY | HOEKSTRA

ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIAF MCDERMO®
CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE

2023 Color Breed Congress

ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Sr Disciplined Rail Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 74 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

2nd- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

3rd- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

4th- 266 SH WILLY B IMMORTAL / KYLEIGH JO HEIKES
5th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

6th- 483 DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

7th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
8th- 222 DO IT LIKE THAT / AVERY | BERGAN

9th- 429 GLORY INVESTMENT / HARPER A JOST
10th- 476 UF A BOY NAMED SUE / HANNAH M LASKOWSKI

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 74 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st— 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

2nd- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT
3rd- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

4th- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES
5th- 266 SH WILLY B IMMORTAL / KYLEIGH ]JO HEIKES
6th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

7th- 463 HOWDYA LIKE ME NOW / KYLER LARSON
8th- 429 GLORY INVESTMENT / HARPER A JOST

9th- 222 DO IT LIKE THAT / AVERY ] BERGAN

10th- 592 GUARANTEED KIDDOOO / EMERY SMITH

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 74 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 266 SH WILLY B IMMORTAL / KYLEIGH JO HEIKES

2nd- 222 DO IT LIKE THAT / AVERY ] BERGAN
3rd- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

4th- 463 HOWDYA LIKE ME NOW / KYLER LARSON
5th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST
6th- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

7th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

8th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

9th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
10th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 74 Youth ROM Division DRW
PtHA - YA Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST
2nd- 222 DO IT LIKE THAT / AVERY | BERGAN
3rd- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(

4th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

5th- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES
6th- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

7th- 266 SH WILLY B IMMORTAL / KYLEIGH JO HEIKES
8th- 476 UF A BOY NAMED SUE / HANNAH M LASKOWSKI
9th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

10th- 463 HOWDYA LIKE ME NOW / KYLER LARSON

Class 74 Youth

Entries in Class 17

1st- 280
2nd- 513
3rd- 682
4th- 266
5th- 691
6th- 222
7th- 716
8th- 425
9th- 463

10th 483

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER
XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

SH WILLY B IMMORTAL / KYLEIGH JO HEIKES
SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

DO IT LIKE THAT / AVERY | BERGAN

LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
HOWDYA LIKE ME NOW / KYLER LARSON
DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

ROM Division DRW




Class

75

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur ROM Division DRW

PtHA - AM Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge# 91706
Entries in Class

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
SHERRIE NICHOLS
17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

Class

75

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur ROM Division DRW

PtHA - AM Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge# 16078
Entries in Class

Judge Card 2
JENNY LA GRANGE
17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER 1st- 606 JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / HOLLI BEECK

2nd- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS 2nd- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

3rd- 541 LOPINONBOURBONSTREET / CYDNEY MCCULLOL 3rd- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON

4th- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON 4th- 480 SURE IM ABSOLUTE / JODY L ARTYMOVICH

S5th- 211 BIGLEAGUE INVITE / SAMANTHA KINSLOW Sth- 252 MECHANIC ON TIME / ANNA MARIA SCOTT

6th- 198 HOO U LOOKIN AT / MELANIE WINTERS 6th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER

7th- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE 7th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS

8th—- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY 8th— 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

9th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA 9th- 211 BIGLEAGUE INVITE / SAMANTHA KINSLOW

10th- 244 RMB ONLY KRYMSUN / CARLA BERDEAUX 10th- 202 WHATABOUT INVITEN ME / KRISTEN BYE
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 75 Amateur ROM Division DRW Class 75 Amateur ROM Division DRW

PtHA - AM Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge# 12352
Entries in Class

Judage Card 3
TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st-
2nd-
3rd-
4th-
S5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th:

202
170
426
688
541
545
501
310
211
198

WHATABOUT INVITEN ME / KRISTEN BYE
IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER

HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

TWO SKIP INVESTMENT / MORGANNE M SLAGHT
LOPINONBOURBONSTREET / CYDNEY MCCULLOL
THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA
ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS
BIGLEAGUE INVITE / SAMANTHA KINSLOW

HOO U LOOKIN AT / MELANIE WINTERS

PtHA - AM Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage# 11460
Entries in Class

Juddge Card 4
CHRIS T ARNOLD
17

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

1st- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

2nd- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS

3rd- 202 WHATABOUT INVITEN ME / KRISTEN BYE

4th- 252 MECHANIC ON TIME / ANNA MARIA SCOTT
5th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER

6th- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON

7th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA

8th- 541 LOPINONBOURBONSTREET / CYDNEY MCCULLOL
9th- 211 BIGLEAGUE INVITE / SAMANTHA KINSLOW
10th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

Class 75 Amateur

Entries in Class 17

2023 Color Breed Congress

ROM Division DRW
PtHA - AM Discipline Rail Western, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE
IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER
ONLY LOPE WITH ME / JODI P BANKS
NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON
WHATABOUT INVITEN ME / KRISTEN BYE

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 426
2nd- 170
3rd- 310
4th- 163
5th- 202
6th- 541
7th- 252
8th- 545
9th- 606
10th 211

LOPINONBOURBONSTREET / CYDNEY MCCULLOL
MECHANIC ON TIME / ANNA MARIA SCOTT

THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA
JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA / HOLLI BEECK
BIGLEAGUE INVITE / SAMANTHA KINSLOW




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 76 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
4th-

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 76 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
4th-

5th- 5th-

oth- 6th-

7th- 7th-

8th- 8th-

9th- 9th-

10th: 10th-

2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 76 Youth ROM Division IST Class 76 Youth ROM Division IST

PtHA - YA Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judage# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
4th-

Sth-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - YA Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 3

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 424 SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

2nd- 225 IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
3rd- 124 SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY
4th-

5th-

6th-

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 76 Youth

Entries in Class 3

1st- 424
2nd- 225
3rd- 124
4th-
5th-
6th-
7th-
8th-
9th-
10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Jr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
SHES ALWAYS INVITED / TRISTA F WERONKO

IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN / ROZLYN FONSECA
SISTER WE GOT SPOTS / HAYLEY PODANY

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 77 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
Ist- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL

2nd- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

3rd- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

4th- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO
5th- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

6th- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY

7th- 293 THE DANCING MACHINE / GRETCHEN PEDERSOM
8th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
9th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

10th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 77 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judge Card 2
Judge$ 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

2nd- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

3rd- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
4th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL
5th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

6th- 492 PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY | HOEKSTRA

7th- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER
8th- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

9th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI
10th- 312 CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 77 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Judage Card 3
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 498 WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER

2nd- 320 ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO"
3rd- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
4th- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY

5th- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY | ANDERSON

6th- 492 PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY | HOEKSTRA

7th- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

8th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

9th- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

10th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 77 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 13

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 611 INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

2nd- 503 TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

3rd- 288 DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY
4th- 506 ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
5th- 477 HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI
6th- 512 JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

7th- 499 DUPLICATED IN RED / LAYTAN THOM

8th- 492 PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY ] HOEKSTRA

9th- 312 CRUSIN ON THE DECK / AVA MCINTIRE

10th- 169 KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL

Class 77 Youth

Entries in Class 13

1st- 611
2nd- 503
3rd- 506
4th- 288
5th- 169
6th- 477
7th- 320
8th- 498
9th- 512

10th 492

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA Sr Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
INVITE LUCY / JEANETTE TAULKER

TRUE STORY / TREY ] ANDERSON

ANOTHER GENTLEMAN / HANNAH E WHITE
DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE / ELLA GNAGEY
KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH / RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL
HOT CHIPS ONLY / BROOKE D LASKOWSKI

ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN / OLIVIA F MCDERMO®
WHAT WERE U THINKIN / WINTER MILLER

JUST SIMON / KYLIE L MOELLER

PRF IVE BEN DIRTY / MACEY ] HOEKSTRA

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 78 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN

2nd- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON

3rd- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

4th- 317 LSHJUSTABOUTTHECASH / AMANDA L BEZY
5th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER
6th- 403 ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS

7th- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN

8th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / SUSAN C NYSTROM
9th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA
10th- 329 ONLLY THE BEST / DUSTY LEWIS

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 78 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN

2nd- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

3rd- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

4th- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN

5th- 403 ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS

6th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER

7th- 303 MARGARITA MMACHINE / MARLEE M SHELTON
8th- 329 ONLLY THE BEST / DUSTY LEWIS

9th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / SUSAN C NYSTROM
10th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 78 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN

2nd- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN

3rd- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT
4th- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON

5th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER

6th- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

7th- 329 ONLLY THE BEST / DUSTY LEWIS

8th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA
9th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / SUSAN C NYSTROM
10th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 78 Amateur ROM Division IST
PtHA - AM Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 16

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN

2nd- 426 HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

3rd- 654 SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT
4th- 308 WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN

5th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY
6th- 163 NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON
7th- 545 THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA
8th- 329 ONLLY THE BEST / DUSTY LEWIS

9th- 170 IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER
10th- 403 ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS

Class 78

Entries in Class 16

1st- 308
2nd- 414
3rd- 426
4th- 163
5th- 170
6th- 654
7th- 501
8th- 403
9th- 329

10th 545

2023 Color Breed Congress

Amateur
PtHA - AM Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor

WELL PLAYED / LEXI A HANSEN

TOUCH N GO SHOW / ASHLEY MOSSMAN
HES SLEEPIN AROUND / LYNN AGEE

NOT IMPULSIVE / AMBER D THOMPSON
IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE / LISA WEAVER
SOUTHERN EXTREME / KRISTY L BENNETT
ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / PAM HURLEY
ONLY GOOD RUBIES / JOSIE D BYERS
ONLLY THE BEST / DUSTY LEWIS

THE BLUE MACHINE / KAREN A BANDSTRA

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 79 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA ldeal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judae)
Judge# 60289 JAN LARSEN
Entries in Class 14

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

2nd- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN
3rd- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER
4th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

5th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

6th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
7th- 429 GLORY INVESTMENT / HARPER A JOST

8th- 559 FIRST TIME FACEBOOK / BREELLE STOWERS
9th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER
10th- 483 DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 79 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 14

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

2nd- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

3rd- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

4th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

5th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

6th- 559 FIRST TIME FACEBOOK / BREELLE STOWERS
7th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

8th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
9th- 483 DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

10th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 79 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA ldeal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 14

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

2nd- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES
3rd- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
4th- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

5th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

6th- 209 THEELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER
7th- 483 DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

8th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

9th- 429 GLORY INVESTMENT / HARPER A JOST

10th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 79 Youth ROM Division IST
PtHA - YA ldeal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 14

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 513 PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER

2nd- 691 SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT

3rd- 280 WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES
4th- 682 XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

5th- 425 MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
6th- 209 THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER
7th- 310 ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS

8th- 716 LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

9th- 463 HOWDYA LIKE ME NOW / KYLER LARSON

10th- 559 FIRST TIME FACEBOOK / BREELLE STOWERS

Class 79 Youth

Entries in Class 14

1st- 280
2nd- 513
3rd- 691
4th- 425
5th- 716
6th- 310
7th- 682
8th- 209
9th- 559

10th 483

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - YA lIdeal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
WHAT A CHOCOLATEY / GABRIELLA REYES

PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE / KYLIE L MOELLER
SENSATIONAL LILO / SAYLOR SCHWANDT
MOONLIT BACKROAD / DELANEY F VANDERBER(
LOPING ONLY / VICTORIA L BUNN

ONLY LOPE WITH ME / CLARA BANKS
XTREMELY SWEET / EMILEE YOST

THE ELITE INVITATION / HANNAH C FONGER
FIRST TIME FACEBOOK / BREELLE STOWERS
DEFINATELY CHIPPED / ADDISON ALFORD

ROM Division IST




2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 80 Open ROM Division IST
PtHA - OP Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 1 (Tiebreaker Judge)
Judge# 91706 SHERRIE NICHOLS
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER

2nd- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE

3rd- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY
4th- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS
5th- 456 MACKS CASH N GOODS / CARMELLE GLEW
6th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN

2023 Color Breed Congress

Class 80 Open ROM Division IST
PtHA - OP Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judge Card 2
Judge# 16078 JENNY LA GRANGE
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st—= 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY

2nd- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER
3rd- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE

4th- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS
5th- 456 MACKS CASH N GOODS / CARMELLE GLEW
6th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN

7th- 7th-
8th- 8th-
9th- 9th-
10th: 10th-
2023 Color Breed Congress 2023 Color Breed Congress
Class 80 Open ROM Division IST Class 80 Open ROM Division IST

PtHA - OP Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Judage Card 3
Judage# 12352 TRISHA SHORTEN-ARMSTRONG
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS

2nd- 456 MACKS CASH N GOODS / CARMELLE GLEW
3rd- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER
4th- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY
5th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
6th- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE

7th-

8th-

9th-

10th:

PtHA - OP Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Juddge Card 4
Judge# 11460 CHRIS T ARNOLD
Entries in Class 6

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
1st- 557 DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE

2nd- 501 ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY
3rd- 189 IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS
4th- 414 TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER
5th- 128 WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN
6th- 456 MACKS CASH N GOODS / CARMELLE GLEW
7th-

8th-

9th-

10th-

Class 80 Open

Entries in Class 6

1st- 414
2nd- 557
3rd- 501
4th- 189
5th- 456
6th- 128
7th-
8th-
9th-

10th

2023 Color Breed Congress

PtHA - OP Ideal Pinto Western, ST/HN, Solid

Average Judge Card
werage Placement in Class - Based on Scoring of All Judge

Place Entry Horse / Exhibitor
TOUCH N GO SHOW / KRISTINE L BOWKER

DONT SKIP THIS CODE / JEREMY PRICE

ONLY INVITED BY CHIP / JESSICA SUNDAY
IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME / TINA LANGNESS
MACKS CASH N GOODS / CARMELLE GLEW
WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY / JUSTIN STOHLMAN

ROM Division IST




